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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY U18 D1
U18 D1

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

4
5

8
9

U.S. Cheminots Dijonnais
Ent. Fauverney Rouvres Bretenier
Chevigny Saint Sauveur Football
Gj Montbard Venarey St Remy
A.S. St Apollinaire
A.S. Genlis
Cerc.Laiq. Marsannay
A.S. Quetigny
Fontaine Les Dijon F.C.
Is-Selongey Football

506790
522500
521525
582633
525648
506803
524184
522263
526621
582593

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2
2
2
6

10
10
10
19
22
22

-2
-2
-2
-6

-10
-10
-10
-19
-22
-22

   Nb.
matchs

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Aucune

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Equipe Total


